MERCURY ELECTRONICS EUROPE  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230010  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230011, info@mecxtal-europe.com, www.mecxtal-europe.com
7.0 x 5.0mm SMD
SWO oscillators are a general-purpose clock oscillator in the industry-
standard, 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.4mm, miniature package. The part is ideal for
space-constrained applications. The oscillator is available with 1.0,
1.2, 1.8, 2.5, 3.3 or 5.0 Volts supply voltage.
· Miniature 7.0 x 5.0mm package

MERCURY ELECTRONICS EUROPE  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230010  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230011, info@mecxtal-europe.com, www.mecxtal-europe.com
PART NUMBER FORMAT
Page 2 of 2
SOLDER PROFILE
7.0 x 5.0mm SMD
Example: 3SWODT-32.000-S
Supply Voltage:
 5 = 5.0 Volts
 3 = 3.3 Volts
 25 = 2.5 Volts
 18 = 1.8 Volts
 12 = 1.2 Volts
 1 =  1.0 Volts
Series Designation:
 SWO
Stability and Temperature Range:
 A = ±25ppm over -10° to +70°C
 B = ±50ppm over -10° to +70°C
 C = ±100ppm over -10° to +70°C
 D = ±25ppm over -40° to +85°C
 E = ±50ppm over -40° to +85°C
 F = ±100ppm over -40° to +85°C
Tristate (Enable/Disable) Function
Nominal Frequency:
 In MHz
Duty Cycle/Symmetry:
 S = 50%±5%
(Optional)
  3 SWO D T - 32.000 - S
SWO OSCILLATORS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Clock Oscillators category: